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S=SS—=——— R&K suns Full service fundraising offering Italian subs and sandwiches since 2005

Sub Order Form

Order #:

24885

Order & Money Due Date:

1/12/17

Organization Name:
CD Band Boosters

CONTACT Name & # :

Delivery Date:

1/24/17

Delivery Time:

2:30-5:00pm

Salesperson Name:

Name

12" Italian Sub Roll

12" Whole Grain Roll

Italian

Ham Turkey Roast Beef American

With
Onions

No
Onions

Onions &
Peppers

With No With No With No With No
Onions Onions Onions Onions Onions Onions Onions Onions

Turkey
w/Onion

All Cheese/
Onion

Each

Total Cost

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

TOTAL

$5.50

Ingredients:

+ All subs prepared with individual packs of Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions (optional), and include a condiment packet.
« Italian Sub is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Hard Salami, and Provolone Cheese.

* Ham, Turkey, and Roast Beef Subs are prepared with White American Cheese.

* American Sub is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Bologna, and White American Cheese.

* Subs prepared on Whole Grain Roll: Turkey with White American Cheese or an All Cheese Sub prepared with Provolone and White American Cheeses.
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