

Order #:	24885	Organization Name:		CONTACT Name 9 # .
Order & Money Due Date:	1/12/17		CD Band Boosters	CONTACT Name & # :
Delivery Date:	1/24/17	Salesperson Name:		
Delivery Time:	2:30-5:00pm			

		12" Italian Sub Roll										12" Whole Grain Roll				
Name	Italian		Ham		Turkey		Roast Beef		American							
	With Onions	No Onions	Onions & Peppers	With Onions	No Onions	With Onions	No Onions	With Onions	No Onions	With Onions	No Onions	Turkey w/Onion	All Cheese/ Onion	Total Subs	Each	Total Cost
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
															\$5.50	
TOTAL															\$5.50	

Ingredients:

- · All subs prepared with individual packs of Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions (optional), and include a condiment packet.
- Italian Sub is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Hard Salami, and Provolone Cheese.
- Ham, Turkey, and Roast Beef Subs are prepared with White American Cheese.
- American Sub is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Bologna, and White American Cheese.
- Subs prepared on Whole Grain Roll: Turkey with White American Cheese or an All Cheese Sub prepared with Provolone and White American Cheeses.